
Name Phone Number Email Address

Eric Johnson 214-671-7022 Eric.Johnson@dallas.gov

Chad West 214-671-7022 Chad.West@dallas.gov

Jesse Moreno 214-671-7022 Jesse.Moreno@dallas.gov

Zarin D. Gracey 214-671-7022 Zarin.Gracey@dallas.gov

Maxie Johnson 214-671-7022 Maxie.Johnson@dallas.gov

Jaime Resendez 214-671-7022 Jaime.Resendez@dallas.gov

Laura Cadena 214-671-7022 Laura.Cadena@dallas.gov

Adam Bazaldua 214-671-7022 Adam.Bazaldua@dallas.gov

Lorie Blair 214-671-7022 Lorie.Blair@dallas.gov

Paula Blackmon 214-671-7022 Paula.Blackmon@dallas.gov

Kathy Stewart 214-671-7022 Kathy.Stewart@dallas.gov

William Roth 214-671-7022 William.Roth@dallas.gov

Cara Mendelsohn 214-671-7022 Cara.Mendelsohn@dallas.gov

Gay Donnel Willis 214-671-7022 Gay.Willis@dallas.gov

Paul E. Ridley 214-671-7022 Paul.Ridley@dallas.gov
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